VFH2121-VFH2124, VFH2221-VFH2224
VFH2521-VFH2524, VFH2621-VFH2624
XO Hi-Rel, 5.0V, 3.3V
5x7mm SMD, HCMOS/TTL
   North America:  +1-800-757-6686 •  International: +1-508-435-6831 •  Asia: +65-655-17551  •  www.ctscorp.com  •  RevH1014
Specifications are subject to change without notice
1
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note

Product Code
Package
How to Order
VFH 2121       –   40M
      2121  40M Frequency
         is model type in MHz
Models
FIXED OUTPUT  TRISTATE
3.3V 5.0V 3.3V 5.0V
Operating
Temperature
Frequency
Stability
VFH2121 VFH2521 VFH2221 VFH2621 -55C to +85C ±25 ppm
VFH2122 VFH2522 VFH2222 VFH2622 -55C to +85C ±50 ppm
VFH2123 VFH2523 VFH2223 VFH2623 -55C to +125C ±75 ppm
VFH2124 VFH2524 VFH2224 VFH2624 -55C to +125C ±50 ppm
Pin Assignment
Manufacturer’s Code
VFHXX
40.000